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In the original publication of the article, there is a swap 
between the first and the family name of Prof. Pavle And-
jus in the author group. The correct author group is given 
below:

Minu Karthika Ganesan, Milos Jovanovic, Bojana Secerov, 
Marija Ignjatovic, Martin Bilban, Pavle Andjus, Amal El 
Refaei, Gangsoo Jung, Lin Li, Ajinkya Sase, Weiqiang 
Chen, Goran Bacic, Gert Lubec

The online version of the original article can be found under 
doi:10.1007/s00726-014-1728-9.

M. K. Ganesan · A. E. Refaei · G. Jung · L. Li · A. Sase · 
W. Chen · G. Lubec (*) 
Department of Pediatrics, Medical University of Vienna, 
Wähinger Gürtel 18, 1090 Vienna, Austria
e-mail: gert.lubec@meduniwien.ac.at

A. E. Refaei
e-mail: amal.elsaidelrefaei@univie.ac.at

G. Jung 
e-mail: gsjung0402@gmail.com

L. Li 
e-mail: linli411@gmail.com

A. Sase 
e-mail: ajinkyasase@gmail.com

W. Chen 
e-mail: chenweiqiang@gmail.com

M. Jovanovic · P. Andjus 
Faculty of Biology, University of Belgrade, Belgrade, Serbia
e-mail: jovanovic@bio.bg.ac.rs

P. Andjus 
e-mail: pandjus@bio.bg.ac.rs

B. Secerov · M. Ignjatovic 
Vinca Institute of Nuclear Sciences, Belgrade, Serbia
e-mail: bojana@vin.bg.ac.rs

M. Ignjatovic 
e-mail: markic1803@gmail.com

M. Bilban 
Department of Laboratory Medicine, Medical University 
of Vienna and Core Facility Genomics, Core Facilities, Medical 
University of Vienna, Wähinger Gürtel 18, 1090 Vienna, Austria
e-mail: martin.bilban@meduniwien.ac.at

G. Bacic (*) 
Faculty of Physical Chemistry, University of Belgrade,  
Belgrade, Serbia
e-mail: ggbacic@ffh.bg.ac.rs

CORE Metadata, citation and similar papers at core.ac.uk

https://core.ac.uk/display/197921642?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=banner&utm_campaign=pdf-decoration-v1
http://dx.doi.org/10.1007/s00726-014-1728-9

	Erratum to: Radiation protection from whole-body gamma irradiation (6.7 Gy): behavioural effects and brain protein-level changes by an aminothiol compound GL2011 in the Wistar rat
	Erratum to: Amino Acids (2014) 46:1681–1696 DOI 10.1007s00726-014-1728-9


